
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

A Boys - 1m Springboard
Final

Event 106
27 JUN 2018 - 17:30

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne

PANEL

JUDGE 1 HOLM THOSEN Anna Maja

JUDGE 2 AVASILOAE Florin

JUDGE 3 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 4 GEORGIADI Themis

JUDGE 5 CALDERARA Gianluca

RESERVE PATSERINA Olena

1 WADE GARDINER Matthew T. ESP 15 FEB 2000
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 61.10 259.80
405C 3.1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 55.80 315.60
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 35.65 351.25
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 56.40 407.65
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 69.00 476.65

2 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian ESP 05 APR 2002
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 54.00 247.95
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 54.60 302.55
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 57.60 360.15
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.30 408.45
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 475.95 0.70

3 HARDING Anthony GBR 30 JUN 2000
5333D 2.6 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 57.20 250.30
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 315.40
305C 3.0 1.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 31.50 346.90
205C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.00 409.90
107C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 472.90 3.75

4 VORK Dylan Justin NED 07 AUG 2000
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 62.00 246.80
107C 3.0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 48.00 294.80
205C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 52.50 347.30
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.50 402.80
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 465.20 11.45

5 IVANOV Grigory RUS 13 APR 2001
405C 3.1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 246.90
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 54.00 300.90
5152B 3.2 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 48.00 348.90
107C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 407.40
205C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 43.50 450.90 25.75

6 SEMIANIUK Ivan BLR 11 SEP 2000
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 243.10
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 58.50 301.60
5152B 3.2 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 44.80 346.40
205C 3.0 1.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 46.50 392.90
305C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 43.50 436.40 40.25
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 CROMPTON Oliver GBR 10 JUN 2001
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 230.65
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.55 273.20
305C 3.0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 325.70
405C 3.1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 41.85 367.55
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 422.15 54.50

8 WIEGAND Vincent GER 08 NOV 2001
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 41.85 219.00
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 273.60
305C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 327.60
205C 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 363.60
5335D 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 417.60 59.05

9 BASTIAN Leonard GER 12 FEB 2001
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 41.85 223.15
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 57.20 280.35
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 52.00 332.35
305C 3.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 43.50 375.85
205C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 40.50 416.35 60.30

10 DENEUVILLE Timothe FRA 04 JAN 2000
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 57.20 236.95
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 41.25 278.20
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 41.40 319.60
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 362.80
405C 3.1 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 38.75 401.55 75.10

11 SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 22 SEP 2000
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.90 235.85
107C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 37.50 273.35
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 31.05 304.40
305C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 42.00 346.40
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 393.20 83.45

12 STOLTZ Jacob SWE 25 JUL 2000
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 218.30
305C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 42.00 260.30
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 46.80 307.10
405C 3.1 1.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 27.90 335.00
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 46.80 381.80 94.85
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

A Boys - 1m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 6
27 JUN 2018

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9  10)

JUDGE 1 BRUNNER Kathy JUDGE 1 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 2 TOMLINSON Victoria JUDGE 2 PICKER Christian

JUDGE 3 SWARTZ Love JUDGE 3 PRINS Linda

JUDGE 4 BEKETOV Andrei JUDGE 4 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 5 SERGEEV Vitali JUDGE 5 GEORGIADI Themis

RESERVE AVASILOAE Florin RESERVE HERANDO FERRER Carla

1 HARDING Anthony GBR 30 JUN 2000
103B 1.7 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 40.80 40.80
201B 1.6 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 36.00 76.80
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 32.30 109.10
401A 1.8 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 146.90
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 46.20 193.10
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 54.60 247.70
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 65.10 312.80
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 371.30
205C 3.0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 58.50 429.80
107C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 492.80

2 SEMIANIUK Ivan BLR 11 SEP 2000
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 36.55 36.55
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 34.40 70.95
301B 1.7 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 38.25 109.20
401A 1.8 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 144.30
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 48.40 192.70
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 48.00 240.70
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 295.30
205C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 349.30
305C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 412.30
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 50.00 462.30 30.50

3 WADE GARDINER Matthew T. ESP 15 FEB 2000
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 35.70
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 35.20 70.90
301B 1.7 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 40.80 111.70
401A 1.8 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 34.20 145.90
5331D 2.2 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 52.80 198.70
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 54.60 253.30
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 60.45 313.75
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 43.70 357.45
305C 3.0 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 16.50 373.95
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 69.00 442.95 49.85
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

4 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian ESP 05 APR 2002
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 39.95 39.95
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 33.60 73.55
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 34.00 107.55
401A 1.8 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 36.90 144.45
5331D 2.2 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 49.50 193.95
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 52.80 246.75
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 50.70 297.45
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 64.00 361.45
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 33.35 394.80
305C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 46.50 441.30 51.50

5 BASTIAN Leonard GER 12 FEB 2001
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.00 28.00
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 58.60
401A 1.8 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 36.90 95.50
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 37.40 132.90
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 48.40 181.30
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.25 235.55
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 49.40 284.95
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 58.50 343.45
305C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 398.95
205C 3.0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 42.00 440.95 51.85

6 CROMPTON Oliver GBR 10 JUN 2001
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 35.70
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 66.10
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 99.25
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 34.50 133.75
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 46.20 179.95
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 53.30 233.25
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.00 279.25
305C 3.0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 51.00 330.25
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 395.35
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 45.50 440.85 51.95

7 VORK Dylan Justin NED 07 AUG 2000
401A 1.8 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 35.10
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 37.40 72.50
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 101.30
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 34.00 135.30
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 49.50 184.80
405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.55 248.35
105B 2.6 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 58.50 306.85
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 42.55 349.40
305C 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 385.40
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 440.00 52.80

8 SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 22 SEP 2000
401A 1.8 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.00 36.00
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 36.55 72.55
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 106.15
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 138.45
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 38.50 176.95
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 54.60 231.55
405C 3.1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 54.25 285.80
305C 3.0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 51.00 336.80
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 44.85 381.65
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 53.30 434.95 57.85
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 IVANOV Grigory RUS 13 APR 2001
103C 1.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 33.60 33.60
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 28.80 62.40
303C 2.1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 106.50
401B 1.5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 33.75 140.25
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 46.20 186.45
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.25 240.70
305C 3.0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 48.00 288.70
5152B 3.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 52.80 341.50
107C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 386.50
205C 3.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 42.00 428.50 64.30

10 DENEUVILLE Timothe FRA 04 JAN 2000
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 33.15 33.15
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.00 65.15
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 100.85
401A 1.8 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.00 136.85
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 42.90 179.75
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 53.30 233.05
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 42.50 275.55
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 46.00 321.55
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 364.75
405C 3.1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 52.70 417.45 75.35

11 WIEGAND Vincent GER 08 NOV 2001
403C 2.2 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 45.10 45.10
101B 1.3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 29.90 75.00
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 106.20
301B 1.7 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 28.05 134.25
5331D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 177.15
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 48.05 225.20
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 49.40 274.60
305C 3.0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 324.10
205C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 40.50 364.60
5335D 3.0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 49.50 414.10 78.70

12 STOLTZ Jacob SWE 25 JUL 2000
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 34.85 34.85
401A 1.8 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 34.20 69.05
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 31.20 100.25
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.85 135.10
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 41.80 176.90
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 41.40 218.30
305C 3.0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 52.50 270.80
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 45.50 316.30
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 46.50 362.80
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 413.50 79.30

13 MOLCHAN Alexandr BLR 11 APR 2002
101B 1.3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 29.90 29.90
201C 1.5 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 30.75 60.65
301C 1.6 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 36.00 96.65
5331D 2.2 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 44.00 140.65
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 183.85
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 238.45
405C 3.1 1.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 40.30 278.75
305C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 46.50 325.25
205C 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 361.25
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 408.05 84.75
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

14 BELOV Dmitrii RUS 04 AUG 2001
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.25 29.25
103C 1.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 32.00 61.25
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 33.60 94.85
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 125.45
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 44.20 169.65
405C 3.1 1.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 43.40 213.05
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 50.70 263.75
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 37.95 301.70
305C 3.0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 51.00 352.70
5335D 3.0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 406.70 86.10

15 HROZA Dmytro UKR 24 FEB 2000
103B 1.7 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 38.25 38.25
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 70.25
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 28.05 98.30
401A 1.8 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 133.40
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 44.00 177.40
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 228.10
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.50 262.60
305C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.00 316.60
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 48.05 364.65
107C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 40.50 405.15 87.65

16 SEMBIANTE Loris ITA 13 OCT 2001
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 28.50 28.50
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.00 62.50
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 93.10
201A 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 125.40
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 42.90 168.30
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.00 213.30
305C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 52.50 265.80
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 46.80 312.60
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 355.80
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 44.85 400.65 92.15

17 BARALDI Davide ITA 24 MAY 2001
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 31.50 31.50
101B 1.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 27.30 58.80
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.20 90.00
303B 2.4 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.80 118.80
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 40.70 159.50
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 44.20 203.70
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 254.40
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 39.10 293.50
305C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 48.00 341.50
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 45.60 387.10 105.70

18 BOUYER Jules FRA 22 JUL 2002
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 33.15 33.15
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 65.95
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.30 98.25
401B 1.5 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 30.00 128.25
5233D 2.5 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 40.00 168.25
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 209.65
305C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.00 263.65
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 37.70 301.35
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 36.40 337.75
403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 384.55 108.25
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19 TAPIO Tino FIN 27 JUN 2002
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 31.50
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 65.10
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 95.70
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.90 135.60
303C 2.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 179.70
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 222.90
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 36.80 259.70
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 44.20 303.90
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 45.50 349.40
305C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 34.50 383.90 108.90

20 RASSIMOF Leo POL 14 MAR 2000
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.30 32.30
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 65.10
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 98.25
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 31.50 129.75
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.85 168.60
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 44.20 212.80
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 34.50 247.30
305C 3.0 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 31.50 278.80
405C 3.1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 40.30 319.10
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 41.60 360.70 132.10

21 AURELIAN Dragomir ROU 21 MAR 2001
201B 1.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 27.20 27.20
401A 1.8 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 29.70 56.90
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 87.50
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.15 120.65
5331D 2.2 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 30.80 151.45
305C 3.0 1.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 30.00 181.45
107C 3.0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 45.00 226.45
205C 3.0 1.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 42.00 268.45
405C 3.1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 37.20 305.65
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 352.45 140.35

22 AFTHINOS Theofilos GRE 31 AUG 2001
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.00 34.00
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 66.00
301B 1.7 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 96.60
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 32.25 128.85
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 169.80
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 45.10 214.90
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 46.80 261.70
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 37.95 299.65
303B 2.4 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 299.65
403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 37.20 336.85 155.95

23 GACS Barnabas HUN 09 AUG 2000
401B 1.5 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 25.50 25.50
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 27.20 52.70
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 31.45 84.15
301B 1.7 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.20 111.35
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.30 147.65
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 45.50 193.15
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 45.60 238.75
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 39.00 277.75
203B 2.3 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 25.30 303.05
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 31.20 334.25 158.55
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24 VARGA Donat HUN 06 AUG 2000
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.25 29.25
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.20 60.45
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.50 85.95
103B 1.7 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 114.00
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.40 151.40
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 191.00
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 36.80 227.80
303B 2.4 1.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.80 256.60
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 39.00 295.60
5233D 2.5 1.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 25.00 320.60 172.20
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